
Ride: 2nd Motor Booty Affair

Event: Motor Booty Affair Ride Information:
* Back roads - NH and ME

Destination: Lewiston, ME * Overnight to Lewiston, ME
* Special Rate … $79.00

Date: 5/13/2016      Ramada Inn (207) 784-2331
* Motor Booty Affair is a 

Depart: TBD     Disco Tribute Band
* Contact Bruce for event tickets

Distance: 96 miles      $12.00pp
Lead: Bruce Poulin

Ride Time: 2hr 30min Contact: (207) 767-3729
Rest Stops: TBD

Other info:
Rain or Shine: Yes Rating: C http://www.motorbootyaffair.com/
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Mile Directions Instruction For
Depart Rochester H-D

0.0 Left RT-11 [Farmington Rd] (South) 1.1
1.1 Left US-202 [RT-11] 0.4
1.5 Name Chg At exit 16 to RT-16 [Spaulding Tpke] 13.0

14.5 Right RT-153 [Wakefield Rd] 3.7
18.2 Straight RT-109 [RT-153] 0.2
18.4 Straight RT-153 [Wakefield Rd] 1.1
19.5 Right RT-153 [Province Lake Rd] 6.4
25.9 Right RT-110 [Wakefield Rd] 3.8
29.7 Left ME-11 [Water St] 19.0
48.7 Left ME-11 [ME-113] 1.5
50.2 Right ME-107 [ME-11] 1.7
51.9 Right ME-11 [Sebago Rd] 2.6
54.5 Left ME-11 [ME-114] 9.4
63.9 Right US-302 [ME-11] 1.3
65.2 Left ME-11 [Casco Rd] 19.8
85.0 Left ME-119 [Woodman Hill Rd] 0.9
85.9 Right Old Woodman Hill Rd 1.1
87.0 Left ME-11 [ME-121] 4.7
91.7 Merge Merge onto US-202 [ME-100] 0.8
92.5 Right US-202 [ME-100] 0.9
93.4 Straight ME-126 [Sabattus St] 0.5
93.9 Right Webster St 1.8
95.7 Right Alfred A Plourde Pkwy 0.6
96.3 Right Pleasant St 0.0
96.3 Arrive 490 Pleasant St, Lewiston, ME -96.3

2nd Motor Booty AffAir
Summary:  96.3 miles (2 hours, 32 minutes)


